
 
 

Lea Sports PSG - Honours 
PLAYING AWARDS 
 
Bedfordshire County Cup Competitions (Adults) 
 

1974-75 Sun.1st Sunday Lower Junior Cup Semi-
Finalists 

1975-76 Sun.1st Sunday Lower Junior Cup Finalists 
1991-92 Sun.1st Sunday Junior Cup Quarter 

Finalists 
1993-94 Sun.2nd  Centenary Cup Quarter Finalists 
1994-95 Sun.2nd  Centenary Cup Finalists 
2009-10 
2010-11 

Sun 2nd  
Sat.1st  

Sunday Lower Junior Cup Semi-
Finalists 
Junior Challenge Cup Winners  

East Bedfordshire  Junior Charity Cup (Adults) 
 

2014-15 
2015-16 
2022-23 

Sat 1st 

Sat 1st 

Sat 1st   

Finalists 
Finalists 
Semi-Finalists 

Hertfordshire County Cup Competitions (Adults) 
 

2011-12 
2016-17 
2017-18 

Sun.1st  
Sat.1st  
Sat 1st  

Intermediate Cup Semi-Finalists 
Junior Cup Semi-Finalists 
Junior Cup Semi-Finalists 

North Home Counties Sunday League 
 

Luton Sunday League 
 
1990-91 Sun.3rd  Invitation Cup Semi-Finalists 
1991-92 Sun.3rd Steve Smith Trophy Semi-Finalists 
1992-93 Sun.3rd League Cup Semi-Finalists 
 Sun.3rd Steve Smith Trophy Finalists 
1993-94 Sun.3rd Division 1 Runners-Up 
 Sun.4th  Invitation Cup Finalists 
1994-95 Sun.4th Division 2 Champions 
 Sun.4th Invitation Cup Finalists 
1995-96 Sun.3rd Division 1 Runners-Up 
 Sun.3rd CBS Challenge Cup Finalists 
 Sun.4th Invitiation Cup Winners 
1996-97 Sun.3rd CBS Challenge Cup Winners 
 Sun.4th Invitation Cup Semi-Finalists 
1997-98 Sun.3rd Division 1 Champions 
 Sun.4th Invitation Cup Winners 
1998-99 Sun.3rd Icknield Tournament Winners 
 Sun.3rd Division 1 Runners-Up 
 Sun.3rd T.T.Trophy Finalists 
 Sun.3rd Challenge Cup Winners 
 Sun.4th Invitation Cup Semi-Finalists 
2000-01 Sun.3rd Challenge Cup Semi-Finalists 
South Beds.Sunday League 
 

1999-00 Sun.3rd  Division 1 Cup Finalists 
 
Hitchin Sunday League 
 

2022-23 Sun.1st   George John Cup Finalists 

 
 
Luton District & South Beds. League 
 

2001-02 Sat.1st  Invitation Subsidiary Cup Winners 
 Sat 2nd  Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists 

 
Bedfordshire County League 
 

2010-11 
 
 
2014-15 
2021-22 
 
2022-23 

Sat.1st 

 
Sat.1st  
Sat.1st  
Sat 1st  
Sat 2nd 

Sat 1st  

Jubilee Cup Finalists (expelled for 
ineligible player in semi-final). 
Division 2 Champions 
Division 3 Runners-Up 
Centenary Cup Finalists 
Division 4 Champions 
Division 1 Runners-Up 

 
Beds. County League Cups 
 

2021-22 
2022-23 

Sat 1st  
Sat 1st   

Centenary Cup Finalists 
Centenary Cup sem-finalists 

 
Mid-Herts Veterans League 
 

2019-20 
2022-23 

Veterans 
Veterans  

League Cup Finalists 
Championship Runners-Up 

 
Premier Computer Supplies Invitation Cup 
 

1989 Sun.1st  Cup Winners 
1995 Sun.1st Cup Winners 
2008 
2011 
2012 
2014 

Sun.1st 

Sun.1st 

Sun.1st 

Sun.1st 

Cup Winners 
Cup Winners 
Cup Winners 
Cup Winners 

 
County Cup Competitions (Youth) 
 

1993-94 Under 16 Beds.County Cup Quarter-
Finalists 

2004-05 Under 11 Herts.County Cup Semi-Finalists 
2005-06 
2010-11 
2012-13 
2013-14 

Under 11 
Under 17 
Under 18 
Under 18 

Herts.County Cup Quarter-
Finalists 
Beds.U18 County Cup Qtr-
Finalists 
Herts.U18 County Cup Semi-
Finalists 
Herts.U18 County Cup Semi-
Finalists 

 
Chiltern Youth League 
 

1992-93 Under 15 Division 2 Runners-Up 
1998-99 Under 10 Division 2 Runners-Up 
1999-00 Under 14A Division 2  Champions 
  League Cup Semi-Finalists 
2001-02 Under 13 Division 2 Runners-Up 
2002-03 Under 14 League Cup Semi-finalists 
2003-04 Under 13 Division 3 Runners-Up 
2004-05 Under 11 Division 3  Champions 
2005-06 Under 14 Division 3 Champions 
 Under 11 Division 1 Runners-Up 
  League Cup Winners 
2006-07 Under 12 Division 1 Runners-Up 
2008-09 Under 11 Division 2 Champions 
 
2010-11 
2011-12 
2013-14 
2014-15 

Under 12 
Under 17 
Under 14 
Under 16 
Under 17 
Under 11 

Division 2 Runners-Up 
Division 2 Champions 
Division 5 Runners-Up 
Division 3 Runners-Up 
League Cup Semi-Finalists 
Division 4 Runners-Up 

 
 

1982-83 Sun.1st Luton News Cup Quarter Finalists 
1990-91 Sun.1st Division 3 Champions 
1994-95 Sun.2nd  Luton News Cup Semi-Finalists   
 Sun.2nd Division 5 Champions 
2001-02 Sun.1st Division 3 Champions 
2003-04 Sun.2nd Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists 
2004-05 Sun.2nd Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists 
2008-09 Sun.2nd Division 4 Champions 
  Challenge Cup Finalists 
 Sun.1st Division 2 Runners-Up 
2009-10 
2010-11 
 
2014-15 
2017-18 
2018-19 

Sun.2nd  
Sun.2nd 
Sun.2nd  
Sun.2nd 

Sun 1st 

Sun 1st  

Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists 
Jack Coyle Trophy (Res.Cup) 
Finalists 
Challenge Cup Finalists 
Challenge Cup Semi-Finalists 
Division 3 Runners-Up 
Division 2 Runners-Up 



 

 
 

North Hertfordshire Football Association 
 

1997-98 Sat 1st  Premier Division Runners-Up 
 Sat 1st  Greg Cup Finalists 

 
Bedford Colts League 
 

1994-95 Under 17 Divison 1 Champions 
 
Royston Crow League 
 

2001-02 
2012-13 
2013-14 
2022-23 

Under 16A 
Under 18 
Under 18 
U13 Reds 

League Cup Finalists 
Division 1 Champions 
Division 1 Champions 
Meads Cup semi-finalists 

 
Bedfordshire Mini-Soccer League 
 

2007-08 
2012-13 

Under 11 
Under 10 
Under 9 

League Cup Winners 
Division 3 Champions 
League Cup Semi-finalists 

 
Chiltern Junior Sevens League 
 

2013-14 
 
2015-16 
2020-21 

Under 10 
 
U7 Pumas 
U9 Jaguars  

Division 3 Runners-Ups 
League Trophy Finalists 
Spring Cup Finalists 
Autumn Cup Winners 

 
Beds Saturday Youth League 
 

2016-17 
2021-22 

U13 Panthers 
U13 Pumas 
Blacks  

Plate Semi-Finalists 
Division 1 Runners-Up 

 
Other Youth Competitions 
 

1992-93 Under 13 Willen ‘World Cup’ Plate Winners 
 Under 15 Willen ‘World Cup’ Semi-Finalists 
 Under 15 Willen ‘World Cup’ Fair Play 

Award 
2006-07 Under 12 Flitwick Tournament Winners 
  Luton Town Tournament Winners 
2008-09 Under 14 Flitwick Tournament Winners 

 
 
Five-a-Side 
 

1986-87 Luton Parks Adult Plate Winners 
1990-91 Stopsley Regional League Division 2 

Runners-Up 
1991-92 Luton Parks Ladies Plate Winners 
 Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament 

Winners 
1992-93 Stopsley Regional League Cup Finalists 
 Luton Parks Adult Semi-Finalists (6th) 
 Luton Parks Under 16 Semi-Finalists (3rd) 
 Luton Parks Ladies Winners 
 Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament 

Winners 
1993-94 Stopsley Reg. Lge. Division 1 Champions 
 Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament 

Winners 
 Luton Parks U/12 Runners-Up 

1994-95 Stopsley Regional League Cup Winners 
 Luton Irish Tournament Winners 
1995-96 Stopsley Regional Lge. Division 1Champions 
 Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament

 Winners 
2001-02 Leighton Foxes Plate Winners (Under 13) 
2004-05 Ampthill Boys 6-a-side Winners (Under 14) 

 
 
 
 
Netball 

 
1989-90 Luton & Dunstable Assoc. Division 2 Champions 
1992-93 Luton & Dunstable Assoc. Division 1 Champions 
1995-96 League Cup Finalists (L & D Netball Assoc.) 

 
 

NON-PLAYING AWARDS 
 
Bedfordshire F.A. Disciplinary Awards 
 

 
Fair Play & Administration Awards 
 

 
Individual Awards 
 

 

  

1st XI 1981-82 1982-83 1983-84 1984-85 
 1985-86 1988-89 1989-90 1990-91 
2nd XI 1982-83 1983-84 1986-87 1987-88 
 1989-90 1990-91   
3rd XI 1989-90 1994-95 1995-96  
Youth 1991-92    

1989-90 North Home Counties Fair-Play League 
Winners 

1990-91 Luton Sunday League Award (Division 1) 
1991-92 Luton Sunday League – Best Run Club 
1992-93 Luton Sunday League Award (Division 2) 
 Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under 

18) 
1993-94 Luton Sunday League – Best Run Club 
1994-95 Chairman’s Award (Luton & District League)  
 Finalists Luton Sports Club of the Year 
1995-96 Luton Sunday League Fair Play Award 
 Luton Sunday League – Best Run Club 
1999-00 North Home Counties Fair-Play League 

Winners 
2001-02 Hitchin Sunday League Runners-Up (3rd XI) 
2002-03 Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award  
 Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under 

17) 
2008-09 Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under 

12) 
 
2012-13 
 
2013-14 
 
2015-16 
 
 
2016-17 
2017-18 

North Home Counties Kitson Sportsman’s 
Cup 
Nomination for Hitchin Comet Team of the 
Year (Under 18 Firesharks) 
Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under 
16) 
Beds Mini-Soccer Sportsmanship Award 
(U10,U8) 
Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under 
18) 
Beds Mini-Soccer Fair-Play Award (U10) 
Beds Mini-Soccer Fair-Play Runners Up (U7) 
Chiltern Youth Administration Award 
Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship (U14 Cougars) 

1982-83 Luton Parks Adult Members’ Trophy  (Steve 
Smith) 

1988-89 Luton Parks Adult Members’ Trophy (Steve 
Smith) 

1992-93 Luton Council Long Service Award (Steve 
Smith) 

1993-94 Ron Cox Trophy (Secretary’s Award) (Steve 
Smith) 

2008-09 N.H.C.  Ron Cox Memorial Cup (Phil 
Thompson) 

 N.H.C.  League Top Scorer (Phil Thompson) 
2011-12 
2012-13 

Herts FA  Long-Service Award (Steve Smith) 
Beds Mini-Soccer League Admin Award 
(S.Smith) 


