Lea Sports PSG - Honours

PLAYING AWARDS

Bedfordshire County Cup Competitions (Adults)

1974-75	Sun.1 st	Sunday Lower Junior Cup Semi- Finalists
1975-76	Sun.1st	Sunday Lower Junior Cup Finalists
1991-92	Sun.1st	Sunday Junior Cup Quarter
		Finalists
1993-94	Sun.2 nd	Centenary Cup Quarter Finalists
1994-95	Sun.2 nd	Centenary Cup Finalists
2009-10	Sun 2 nd	Sunday Lower Junior Cup Semi-
2010-11	Sat.1st	Finalists
		Junior Challenge Cup Winners

East Bedfordshire Junior Charity Cup (Adults)

2014-15	Sat 1 st	Finalists
2015-16	Sat 1st	Finalists
2022-23	Sat 1st	Semi-Finalists

Hertfordshire County Cup Competitions (Adults)

2011-12	Sun.1st	Intermediate Cup Semi-Finalists
2016-17	Sat.1st	Junior Cup Semi-Finalists
2017-18	Sat 1st	Junior Cup Semi-Finalists

North Home Counties Sunday League

1982-83	Sun.1st	Luton News Cup Quarter Finalists
1990-91	Sun.1 st	Division 3 Champions
1994-95	Sun.2 nd	Luton News Cup Semi-Finalists
	Sun.2 nd	Division 5 Champions
2001-02	Sun.1st	Division 3 Champions
2003-04	Sun.2 nd	Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists
2004-05	Sun.2 nd	Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists
2008-09	Sun.2 nd	Division 4 Champions
		Challenge Cup Finalists
	Sun.1st	Division 2 Runners-Up
2009-10	Sun.2 nd	Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists
2010-11	Sun.2 nd	Jack Coyle Trophy (Res.Cup)
	Sun.2 nd	Finalists
2014-15	Sun.2 nd	Challenge Cup Finalists
2017-18	Sun 1st	Challenge Cup Semi-Finalists
2018-19	Sun 1 st	Division 3 Runners-Up
		Division 2 Runners-Up

Luton Sunday League

1990-91	Sun.3rd	Invitation Cup Semi-Finalists
1991-92	Sun.3 rd	Steve Smith Trophy Semi-Finalists
1992-93	Sun.3 rd	League Cup Semi-Finalists
	Sun.3 rd	Steve Smith Trophy Finalists
1993-94	Sun.3rd	Division 1 Runners-Up
	Sun.4 th	Invitation Cup Finalists
1994-95	Sun.4 th	Division 2 Champions
	Sun.4 th	Invitation Cup Finalists
1995-96	Sun.3 rd	Division 1 Runners-Up
	Sun.3 rd	CBS Challenge Cup Finalists
	Sun.4 th	Invitiation Cup Winners
1996-97	Sun.3 rd	CBS Challenge Cup Winners
	Sun.4 th	Invitation Cup Semi-Finalists
1997-98	Sun.3 rd	Division 1 Champions
	Sun.4 th	Invitation Cup Winners
1998-99	Sun.3 rd	Icknield Tournament Winners
	Sun.3 rd	Division 1 Runners-Up
	Sun.3 rd	T.T.Trophy Finalists
	Sun.3 rd	Challenge Cup Winners
	Sun.4 th	Invitation Cup Semi-Finalists
2000-01	Sun.3 rd	Challenge Cup Semi-Finalists

South Beds.Sunday League

1999-00	Sun.3 rd	Division 1 Cup Finalists	

Hitchin Sunday League

2022-23	Sun.1st	George John Cup Finalists
2022-23	Sull. I	George John Cub Finalists

Luton District & South Beds. League

2001-02	Sat 1st	Invitation Subsidiary Cup Winners
2001-02		Reserve Cup Semi-Finalists
	Sal 2	Neselve Cup Sellii-Fillalisis

Bedfordshire County League

2010-11	Sat.1st	Jubilee Cup Finalists (expelled for ineligible player in semi-final).
	O . 48t	, ,
	Sat.1 st	Division 2 Champions
2014-15	Sat.1st	Division 3 Runners-Up
2021-22	Sat 1st	Centenary Cup Finalists
	Sat 2 nd	Division 4 Champions
2022-23	Sat 1st	Division 1 Runners-Up

Beds. County League Cups

2021-22	Sat 1st	Centenary Cup Finalists
2022-23	Sat 1st	Centenary Cup sem-finalists

Mid-Herts Veterans League

2019-20	Veterans	League Cup Finalists
2022-23	Veterans	Championship Runners-Up

Premier Computer Supplies Invitation Cup

1989	Sun.1st	Cup Winners
1995	Sun.1st	Cup Winners
2008	Sun.1st	Cup Winners
2011	Sun.1st	Cup Winners
2012	Sun.1st	Cup Winners
2014	Sun.1st	Cup Winners

County Cup Competitions (Youth)

		5 1 0 . 0 0 .
1993-94	Under 16	Beds.County Cup Quarter-
		Finalists
2004-05	Under 11	Herts.County Cup Semi-Finalists
0005.00	United 44	
2005-06	Under 11	Herts.County Cup Quarter-
2010-11	Under 17	Finalists
	0.1.40	
2012-13	Under 18	Beds.U18 County Cup Qtr-
2013-14	Under 18	Finalists
2010 14	Officer 10	
		Herts.U18 County Cup Semi-
		Finalists
		Herts.U18 County Cup Semi-
		Finalists
		Filialists

Chiltern Youth League

1992-93	Under 15	Division 2 Runners-Up	
1998-99	Under 10	Division 2 Runners-Up	
1999-00	Under 14A	Division 2 Champions	
		League Cup Semi-Finalists	
2001-02	Under 13	Division 2 Runners-Up	
2002-03	Under 14	League Cup Semi-finalists	
2003-04	Under 13	Division 3 Runners-Up	
2004-05	Under 11	Division 3 Champions	
2005-06	Under 14	Division 3 Champions	
	Under 11	Division 1 Runners-Up	
		League Cup Winners	
2006-07	Under 12	Division 1 Runners-Up	
2008-09	Under 11	Division 2 Champions	
	Under 12	Division 2 Runners-Up	
2010-11	Under 17	Division 2 Champions	
2011-12	Under 14	Division 5 Runners-Up	
2013-14	Under 16	Division 3 Runners-Up	
2014-15	Under 17	League Cup Semi-Finalists	
	Under 11	Division 4 Runners-Up	

North Hertfordshire Football Association

1997-98	Sat 1st	Premier Division Runners-Up
	Sat 1st	Greg Cup Finalists

Bedford Colts League

1994-95	Under 17	Divison 1 Champions	

Royston Crow League

2001-02	Under 16A	League Cup Finalists
2012-13	Under 18	Division 1 Champions
2013-14	Under 18	Division 1 Champions
2022-23	U13 Reds	Meads Cup semi-finalists

Bedfordshire Mini-Soccer League

2007-08	Under 11	League Cup Winners
2012-13	Under 10	Division 3 Champions
	Under 9	League Cup Semi-finalists

Chiltern Junior Sevens League

2013-14	Under 10	Division 3 Runners-Ups
		League Trophy Finalists
2015-16	U7 Pumas	Spring Cup Finalists
2020-21	U9 Jaguars	Autumn Cup Winners

Beds Saturday Youth League

2016-17	U13 Panthers	Plate Semi-Finalists
2021-22	U13 Pumas	Division 1 Runners-Up
	Blacks	· ·

Other Youth Competitions

1992-93	Under 13 Under 15 Under 15	Willen 'World Cup' Plate Winners Willen 'World Cup' Semi-Finalists Willen 'World Cup' Fair Play
2006-07	Under 12	Award Flitwick Tournament Winners
2008-09	Under 14	Luton Town Tournament Winners Flitwick Tournament Winners

Five-a-Side

1986-87	Luton Parks Adult Plate Winners
1990-91	Stopsley Regional League Division 2
	Runners-Up
4004.00	Luton Parks Ladies Plate Winners
1991-92	
	Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament
	Winners
1992-93	Stopsley Regional League Cup Finalists
	Luton Parks Adult Semi-Finalists (6th)
	Luton Parks Under 16 Semi-Finalists (3rd)
	Luton Parks Ladies Winners
	Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament
	Winners
1993-94	Stopsley Reg. Lge. Division 1 Champions
	Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament
	Winners
	Luton Parks U/12 Runners-Up
	'
1994-95	Stopsley Regional League Cup Winners
	Luton Irish Tournament Winners
1995-96	Stopsley Regional Lge. Division 1Champions
	Stopsley Regional Summer Tournament
	Winners
0004.00	
2001-02	Leighton Foxes Plate Winners (Under 13)
2004-05	Ampthill Boys 6-a-side Winners (Under 14)

1989-90	Luton & Dunstable Assoc. Division 2 Champions
1992-93	Luton & Dunstable Assoc. Division 1 Champions
1995-96	League Cup Finalists (L & D Netball Assoc.)

NON-PLAYING AWARDS

Bedfordshire F.A. Disciplinary Awards

1 st XI	1981-82	1982-83	1983-84	1984-85
	1985-86	1988-89	1989-90	1990-91
2 nd XI	1982-83	1983-84	1986-87	1987-88
	1989-90	1990-91		
3 rd XI	1989-90	1994-95	1995-96	
Youth	1991-92			

Fair Play & Administration Awards

1989-90	North Home Counties Fair-Play League Winners
1990-91	Luton Sunday League Award (Division 1)
1991-92	Luton Sunday League – Best Run Club
1992-93	Luton Sunday League Award (Division 2)
1332-33	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under 18)
1993-94	Luton Sunday League – Best Run Club
1994-95	Chairman's Award (Luton & District League)
	Finalists Luton Sports Club of the Year
1995-96	Luton Sunday League Fair Play Award
1000 00	Luton Sunday League – Best Run Club
1999-00	North Home Counties Fair-Play League
1333-00	Winners
2001-02	Hitchin Sunday League Runners-Up (3 rd XI)
2002-03	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award
2002-03	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under
	17)
2008-09	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under
	12)
	North Home Counties Kitson Sportsman's
2012-13	Cup
	Nomination for Hitchin Comet Team of the
2013-14	Year (Under 18 Firesharks)
	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under
2015-16	16)
	Beds Mini-Soccer Sportsmanship Award
	(U10.U8)
2016-17	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship Award (Under
2017-18	18)
20	Beds Mini-Soccer Fair-Play Award (U10)
	Beds Mini-Soccer Fair-Play Runners Up (U7)
	Chiltern Youth Administration Award
	Chiltern Youth Sportsmanship (U14 Cougars)
	Chilletti Toutii Oportsmansiilp (0 14 Cougais)

Individual Awards

1982-83	Luton Parks Adult Members' Trophy (Steve Smith)
1988-89	Luton Parks Adult Members' Trophy (Steve Smith)
1992-93	Luton Council Long Service Award (Steve Smith)
1993-94	Ron Cox Trophy (Secretary's Award) (Steve Smith)
2008-09	N.H.C. Ron Cox Memorial Cup (Phil Thompson)
	N.H.C. League Top Scorer (Phil Thompson)
2011-12	Herts FA Long-Service Award (Steve Smith)
2012-13	Beds Mini-Soccer League Admin Award (S.Smith)